
CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Rachel Robley KEN Muffin 1 1 1 1 - - 2

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

Kenya
A

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Total 

Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY A

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Rachel Robley KEN Muffin 8 4 59.03 12 59.03 1

2 Ornella Hutchinson KEN Morning Flight DNS - - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses

1 Starters

1 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY A

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Rachel Robley KEN Muffin 0 14 74.56 14 74.56 1

Nb of riders / horses for points

1 Starters

1 Finishers

Event 2
Penalties Time Points

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS



CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Alit Manor KEN Balmain 2 6 1 6 - - 12

2 Linda Thorpe KEN Cabin Fever 1 9 3 1 - - 10

3 Ali Talaat KEN Land Of Song 3 4 2 3 - - 7

- Rachel Robley KEN Imperial Purple E 0 - - - - 0

- Coral Hays KEN Walvis Bay DNS 0 - - - - 0

B

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 3 Total 

Points

Event 1 Event 2



COUNTRY

CATEGORY B

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Linda Thorpe KEN Cabin Fever 0 4 59.37 4 59.37 9

2 Alit Manor KEN Balmain 0 8 58.74 8 58.74 6

3 Ali Talaat KEN Land Of Song 12 8 55.96 20 55.96 4

- Rachel Robley KEN Imperial Purple 0 E - - - 0

- Coral Hays KEN Walvis Bay 4 DNS - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses

5 Starters

3 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY B

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Alit Manor KEN Balmain 0 0 60.98 0 60.98 6

2 Ali Talaat KEN Land Of Song 4 16 59.77 20 59.77 3

3 Linda Thorpe KEN Cabin Fever 12 8 70.90 20 70.90 1

Nb of riders / horses for points

3 Starters

3 Finishers

Event 2
Penalties Time Points

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS



CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Ann Abercromby-Dick KEN Extravagance 1 16 1 12 - - 28

2 Susanne Nann KEN Battlesong 2 13 4 7 - - 20

3 Gillian Edwards KEN Free Bee 6 7 3 9 - - 16

4 Pippa Bird KEN Cellini 3 11 7 3 - - 14

5 Alit Manor KEN Burgundy 5 8 5 5 - - 13

6 Rachel Robley KEN Fantasia 7 6 6 4 - - 10

7 Emma Carter KEN Marchin' In 4 9 - - - - 9

8 Matt Shanks KEN Moschatel 8 5 - - - - 5

9 Lousie Rose KEN Werewolf 9 4 - - - - 4

10 Sascha Taylor KEN Green Diamond - - 9 2 - - 2

11 Sabrina Robley KEN Pepo Lane - - 10 1 - - 1

- Ornella Hutchinson KEN San Remo E 0 - - - - 0

- Jessica Halley KEN Bongoman E 0 - - - - 0

- Coral Hays KEN All Else E 0 - - - - 0

C

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

Kenya

Event 3 Total 

Points
Place Rider NF Horse

Event 1 Event 2



COUNTRY

CATEGORY C

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Ann Abercromby-Dick KEN Extravagance 0 0 57.90 0 57.90 16

2 Susanne Nann KEN Battlesong* 0 0 59.11 0 59.11 13

3 Pippa Bird KEN Cellini 0 4 55.62 4 55.62 11

4 Emma Carter KEN Marchin' In 4 0 56.83 4 56.83 9

5 Alit Manor KEN Burgundy* 4 0 62.67 4 62.67 8

6 Gillian Edwards KEN Free Bee 4 4 56.19 8 56.19 7

7 Rachel Robley KEN Fantasia* 4 4 58.71 8 58.71 6

8 Matt Shanks KEN Moschatel 4 4 59.12 8 59.12 5

9 Lousie Rose KEN Werewolf 4 5 64.07 9 64.07 4

10 Rachel Robley KEN Pepo Lane 0 12 60.52 12 60.52 -

- Ornella Hutchinson KEN San Remo 4 Ret - - - 0

- Jessica Halley KEN Bongoman E - - - - 0

- Coral Hays KEN All Else E - - - - 0

- Susanne Nann KEN Dune Sea E - - - - -

- Alit Manor KEN Jamisons Run Ret - - - - -

*Declared horse

Nb of riders / horses

15 Starters

10 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY C

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Ann Abercromby-Dick KEN Extravagance 0 0 58.58 0 58.58 12

2 Rachel Robley KEN Crimson Moonlight 0 4 55.22 4 55.22 -

3 Gillian Edwards KEN Free Bee 0 4 57.67 4 57.67 9

4 Susanne Nann KEN Battlesong 4 0 57.90 4 57.90 7

5 Alit Manor KEN Burgundy* 0 8 59.30 8 59.30 5

6 Rachel Robley KEN Fantasia* 4 4 60.18 8 60.18 4

7 Pippa Bird KEN Cellini 8 0 67.53 8 67.53 3

8 Sascha Taylor KEN Dhoruba 4 8 65.86 12 65.86 -

9 Sascha Taylor KEN Green Diamond* 4 8 68.29 12 68.29 2

10 Sabrina Robley KEN Pepo Lane 12 8 65.13 20 65.13 1

- Alit Manor KEN Jamisons Run 12 Ret - - - -

*Declared horse

Nb of riders / horses for points

8 Starters

8 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

Time Points

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Kenya

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 2

Penalties
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